
$785,000 - 708 Jones Avenue, Tybee Island
MLS #SA335562 

$785,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,688 sqft
Residential Income on 0.11 Acres

Ward 02, Tybee Island, GA

This versatile 4 BR, 4 BA home offers two
distinct living spaces and can be configured as
a duplex. Each unit (up and down) can be
accessed by private exterior entrances. The
home also has an interior stairwell combining
the 2 units into one seamless living space.
Enter the lower unit through a charming
covered front porch into a welcoming great
room with original hardwood floors and crisp
white cabinetry in the spacious kitchen. This
unit features 2 BR and 2 BA, The primary suite
opens to a private backyard oasis and ensuite
bath with jetted tub and separate shower.
There is a cozy family room plus a flexible
bonus space providing a perfect spot for a
dining area, home office, studio or mudroom.
The upper unit includes 2 BR, 2 BA, an
efficiency kitchen, and two large
porchesâ€”perfect for enjoying the Tybee
breeze. Both units are equipped with laundry
rooms. The property offers 2 driveways with
off-street parking for 5 vehicles. Located just a
short walk from the beach, Memorial Park, and
Tybee Maritime Academy, this home offers
unmatched flexibility for remote workers,
investors, or families seeking a dual-living
setup. Whether youâ€™re looking for a
primary residence with income potential or a
full-time duplex investment, this Tybee Island
property is a rare opportunity!

Built in 1950

Essential Information



MLS # SA335562

Price $785,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 2,688

Square Footage 4739

Acres 0.11

Year Built 1950

Type Residential Income

Sub-Type Duplex

Status Active

Community Information

Address 708 Jones Avenue

Subdivision Ward 02

City Tybee Island

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31328

Amenities

Features Garden, Interior Lot

Parking Off Street

Garages Off Street

Interior

Interior Ceramic Tile, Hardwood

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Other

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Self
Cleaning Oven, Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric, Window Unit

Cooling Central Air, Electric, Window Unit(s)

# of Stories 2

Has Basement Yes

Basement Crawl Space

Exterior

Exterior Block, Cedar, Frame, Wood Siding



Exterior Features Balcony, Deck, Porch, Patio

Lot Description Garden, Interior Lot

Roof Metal

Construction Block, Cedar, Frame, Wood Siding

Foundation Block

School Information

Elementary TIMA/ May Howard

Middle TIMA/ Coastal

High Islands

Additional Information

Date Listed July 30th, 2025

Zoning R2

Listing Details

Listing Agent Libby Bacon

Listing Office Keller Williams Coastal Area P

The data relating to real estate for sale on this web site comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the
Savannah Multi-List Corporation. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than [INSERT BROKER NAME] are
marked with the name of the listing brokers. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. © 2025 Savannah
Multi-List Corporation. All rights reserved. This data up-to-date as of October 15th, 2025 at 12:50pm, EDT. For the most
current information, contact [your firm name, phone number, and e-mail address]


